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GRADUATORIA DI MERITO 

 

 
 

N 

 

COGNOME 

 

NOME 

PUNTI  

TIT. CULT. 

PUNTI 

COLLOQUIO 

 

TOTALE 

 

1 

 

ESPOSITO  

 

GIULIANA ILARIA 

 

2/30 

 

 

58/70 

 

60/100 

 

2 

 

D’ADDONA 

 

RITA 

 

8/30 

 

 

50/70 

 

58/100 

 

3 

 

CONTINILLO 

 

GENNARO 

 

14/30 

 

 

42/70 

 

56/100 

 

4 

 

LOMBARDI 

 

MARIAGORETTA 

 

4/30 

 

 

46/70 

 

50/100 

 

Allegato 1) Decreto graduatoria di merito 


